Categoria

ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA617-18
ILCA6 17-18
ILCA617-18
ILCA6 17-18
ILCA617-18
ILCA6 17-18
ILCA617-18
ILCAG617-18
ILCA 6 19-22
ILCA6 19-22
ILCA 6 19-22
ILCA4 12-14
ILCA4 12-14
ILCA4 12-14
ILCA4 12-14
ILCA4 12-14
ILCA4 12-14
ILCA4 12-14
ILCA4 12-14
ILCA4 12-14
ILCA4 12-14
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 17-18
ILCA617-18
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA6 15-16
ILCA617-18
ILCA7 19-22
ILCA7 19-22
ILCA7 19-22
ILCA7 19-22
ILCA7 19-22

Rama
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Femenil
Mixta
Mixta
Mixta
Mixta
Mixta
Mixta
Mixta
Mixta
Mixta
Mixta
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil

Varonil

Nacionales Conade 2023

Class
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAG6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAG6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAG6
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAG6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAG6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAG6
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

Bahia Banderas

Competitor List ILCA

SailNo
483282
209126
209780
4

152935
5

177245
329

188604
169336
166996

200373
7

7

327

31
1M1

216526
9

11
153041
21073
210721
210737

8
208024
320

2
198352
210727
184813
691190
12

81
211771
200592
200591
208757
194613

Estado
Baja Calif
Q. Roo

Q. Roo
Nuevo Leon
Nuevo Leon
Yucatan
Nuevo Leon
Edo Mex
Jalisco
Guerrero

Q. Roo

Q. Roo
Yucatan
Edo Mex
Yucatan
Nuevo Leon
Guerrero
Guerrero
Guerrero

Q. Roo

Q. Roo

Edo Mex
Baja Calif
Nuevo Leon
Nuevo Leon
Yucatan
Jalisco
Nayarit
Nayarit
Guerrero
Guerrero
Nuevo Leon
Q. Roo

Q. Roo
Yucatan
Nayarit
Nayarit
Baja Calif
Jalisco

Q. Roo
Jalisco
Nuevo Leon
Nuevo Leon
Nuevo Leon

Nayarit

Nombre

Andrea Harley Ruiz Morales
Lorea Luisa Martinez

Monica Lucia Perez Ayala
Fernanda Valdez Salazar

Sofia Alejandra Hinojosa de Luna
Sofia Baeza Calero

Fatima Almaguer Hernandez
Isabella Trueba Cordero

Ana Paula Aceves Gallardo
Jocelin Jazmin Toribio de la Cruz
Brisa Pena Velazquez

Sofia del Paso Montero

Nina Schalkwijk Mendez

Maria Jose Porter Mollo

Luna Hagerman Haro

Marissa Montemayor Fernandez
Julian Alvarado Flores

Andres Valdez Aguirre

Narval Ramirez Moreno

Julieta Gago Espinal

Jose Canasi Webber

Fernanda Guzman Casas
Manuel Velez Guzman

Sofia Irene Aguilar Yepez
Fernanda Aguilar Yepez

Matias Emiliano Lamoyi Diaz
Luka Ruiz Solorzano

Axel Argot Zuiiga

Santiago Nicolas Palomera Quintana
Max Vulling Arreola

Juan Diego Proal Mijares

Carlos Eduardo Aguilar Yepez
Lucca Rubio

Mateo Macondo Fontanilla Miguel
LaurencioGonzalez Malleville
Mateo Argot Zuiiga

Inti Bourquin Medina

Paris Esteban Vega Laborin
Nicolas Rivera Menchaca

Flavio Montoya Moreno
Eugenio Arriaga Besenthal
Adrian Zapata Perez

Roberto Elizondo Garza

Adrian Elizondo Garza

Nankhai Bourquin Medina



Categoria

ILCA7 19-22
ILCA7 19-22
ILCA7 19-22
ILCA7 19-22
ILCA7 19-22
ILCA7 19-22
ILCA7 19-22
ILCA7 19-22
ILCA617-18
ILCA617-18
ILCA6 17-18
ILCA6 17-18
ILCA617-18
ILCA6 17-18
ILCA6 17-18
ILCA617-18
ILCA6 17-18
ILCA617-18
ILCA617-18

Rama

Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil
Varonil

Varonil

Class

ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCAG6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAG6

SailNo
198659
14
219921
88
169336
77

346

333
177
236010

97292

209295
210732
201707
210725

Estado
Nayarit
Edo Mex
Nayarit
Yucatan
Guerrero
Guerrero
Guerrero
Veracruz
Guerrero
Guerrero
Guerrero
Q. Roo
Q. Roo
Baja Calif
Edo Mex
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco

Jalisco

Nombre

Patricio Guzman Casas

Sanka Bourkin Medina

Miguel Millet Mufioz

Juan Rene Martinez Rayon

Carlos Isacc Gonzalez Castro
Jonhatan lvan Rosas marquez
Aaron Fernando Safiudo Manzo
Jose Alberto Vargas Ramirez
Carlos Servando Valdez Aguirre
Jose Alberto Albarran Roman

Juan Pablo Santana Alcocer

Ilvan Baldasano Cano

Rigel Fernando Gutierrez Rodriguez
Walter Porter Mollo

Pablo Aguilar topete

Jesus Carlos Camarena Villasefior
Pablo Cerda Valdez

Naib Emiliano Villasefior Gutierrez
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